Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

D0242M A00064
3983 MUIRFIELD DR
UNINCORP
00912B40

200P

5401

0.124

40X145

KINGS MILL AT WINDYKE SEC A

16

158-064

1

SMITH ADELE

3983 MUIRFIELD
MEMPHIS TN 38125



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$48,000
$212,200
$260,200
$65,050

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories 1.7

Exterior Walls BRICK VENEER
Land Use - ZERO LOT LINE
Year Built 1987

Total Rooms 9

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2

Half Baths 0

Heat CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
Fuel NOT APPLICABLE
Heating System NOT APPLICABLE
Fireplace Masonry 0

Fireplace Pre-Fab 1

Ground Floor Area 1433

Total Living Area 2423

Car Parking FRAME GARAGE



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number

09/19/1986  $49,000 273155



Sales

Date of Sale Sales Pricer Deed Number Instrument
Type
07/18/2005  $150,000 05128069 SW
10/29/2004  $136,300 04186571 TD
03/31/2003  $155,000 03083733 WD
01/25/1989  $122,900 AW9323 WD
05/30/1986  $568,350 X93328 WD



Sketch

0 15 Jur: OO0
Parcel: DO242M ADDDES
Taxyr: 2024
Ad Card: 1

13 (tos) 13

Code Description Area
Main Building 1433
Az GARAGEFR... 380

26
OF OPEN FRAM... 20
FT  PATIO CONGC... 185
2F  2F FRAME 990|
20

1N




